Exterior pole fixture
ECH/ECHW
Exterior  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
A highly durable and efficient exterior pole mounted fixture designed to maximize light distribution and
withstand the harshest of conditions.  Applications include roadways, parking lots, retail exteriors, perimeter
lighting, loading areas, tunnels and other wet and/or dusty locations.
The ECH’s radius drop lens allows for optimal light output and superior distribution.
SERIES

Common fixture selections
Catalog number                              System                           # of lamps              Wattage (120/277V)*                   Initial system lumens*           Mean system lumens*
Fixture ordering guide
1
2
3
4*
17
24
32
54
12
27
34
UV
HV
1
2
HI
LI
SI
SI+
PS
PSL
PSH
PD
SDH
E
W
B
PC BLANK
830
835
841
850
HP
A
ES ( )
XL
3
              Ballast Selections
HI     High Ballast Factor
        (HBF) Electronic*
LI      Low Ballast Factor
        (LBF) Electronic*
SI      Standard Ballast Factor
        (NBF) Electronic*
SI+   1.0BF Electronic*
PS     Programmed Start
        (NBF)
PSL   Programmed Start LBF*
PSH  Programmed Start
        HBF*
PD    Programmed Start
        Dimming
SDH Step Dimming HBF
        (100% to 60% Dimming)*
* T8 Only
** T5HO Only
Exterior  |  www.philips.com/optimum    |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
Fixture Series      Lens       # of Lamps      Lamp Type      Voltage      # Ballasts      Ballast Type      Reflector      Hanging      Options      Lamp Color      Lamp Options
Re�ector Selections
E      Enhanced Aluminum
W    Highly Reflective
        White Aluminum
B      95% Reflective Extreme
        White Aluminum Options Selections
PC     Photocell
Lamp Color Selections
BLANK   Lamps Not
              Included
830   80+ CRI, 3000K
835   80+ CRI, 3500K